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Town of Montville Public Safety Commission
Regular Meeting Agenda
Monday, March 25, 2013 — 7:00 p.m.
Town Council Chambers — Town Hall
Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call
Amendments to the Agenda
Communications

a. Copies of the monthly statistics reports from the Fire Marshal, Fire Departments, Police
Department, Animal Control and Building Official.

6. Approval of the Regular Meeting Minutes of February 25, 2013, Special Meeting minutes of March 4,
2013; Special Meeting Minutes of March 12, 2013; Special Meeting Minutes March 13, 2013

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Executive Session

Remarks from the Public

Remarks from Department Heads

Reports from Committees and Public Safety Liaisons
Unfinished Business

Discussion regarding construction of the Public Safety building.
Update regarding the Public Safety Plan.

Status of firefighter position.

Update on sergeant promotion.

Update on collection of all departments’ policies and procedures.
Status of canine purchase

Police capital budget
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New Business

Remarks from the Public

Remarks from Mayor McDaniel

Remarks from Town Council Liaison, Candy Buebendorf
Remarks from Commission members

Adjournment



